
A Bottle or Two 11920 Montgomery Rd

ABC Early Childhood Learning Center 3998 Dry Ridge Rd

Agape Children's Center 1060 Smiley Dr

Aglamesis Brothers 9899 Montgomery Rd

American Legion Post 513 7947 Hamilton Ave

Ameritas Life Insurance 1876 Waycross Rd

Amity Elementary School 4320 E. Galbraith St

Anderson Township Senior Center 7970 Beechmont Ave

Angilo's Pizza 6811 Grace Ave

Angilo's Pizza 6953 Harrison Ave

Angilo's Pizza 3016 Springdale Rd

Ann Weigel Elementary 3242 Banning Rd

Arby's  3573 Springdale Rd

Artis Senior Living of Bridgetown 5799 Bridgetown Rd

Assurance Health Sysytems 11690 Grooms Rd

Ayer Elementary 8471 Forest Rd

Beech Creek Golf Course 1831 Hudepohl Ln

Biederman Ed. Center 3818 Hauck Rd

Blue Ash Educational Building 10149 Kenwood Rd

Blue Ash Elementary 9541 Plainfield Rd

Bonnie Lynn Bakery 11179 Luschek Dr

Bridgetown Middle School 3900 Race Rd

Brookwood Retirement Community 12100 Reed Hartman Hwy

Brookwood Store 12100 Reed Hartman Hwy

Cakes And Pastries By George 3674 Muddy Creek Rd

Carriage Court Kenwood 4650 East Galbraith Rd

Castle Skateland 980 Loveland Madeira Rd

Childtime Learning Center 10631 Techwoods Cir

Cincinnati Early Learning Center 498 South State St

CO Harrison School Cafeteria 585 Neeb Rd

Colerain  Elementary 4850 Poole Rd 

Colerain High School 8801 Cheviot Rd

Colerain Middle School 4700 Poole Rd

Cone Zone 4101 Harrison Ave

Corner Coffee Café 9440 Main St

Covenent Village of Green Township 3210 W. Fork Rd

Creations by Melody Fine Catering, INC 7006 Center St

Crosby Elementary 8382 New Haven Rd

Deer Park High School 8351 Plainfield Rd

Delhi Middle School 5280 Foley Road

Delshire Elementary School 4402 Glenhaven Rd

Diamond Oaks Career Campus 6375 Harrison Ave

Diamond Oaks Culinary Kitchen 6376 Harrison Ave

Diane's Restaurant 1951 Anderson Ferry Rd

Dominos Pizza 9182 Winton Rd
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Dream Dinners - Anderson 7466 Beechmont Ave #413

Dunkin Donuts 12045 Lebanon Rd

E.H. Greene Cafeteria 5200 Aldine Dr

Edible Arrangements 8080 Beechmont Ave

Elmwood Elementary School 400 Maple

Epic Nutrition 5325 Foley Rd 

Facility Address

Flying Pizza 9563 Fields Ertle Rd

Franciscan Sisters of the Poor 60 Compton Rd

Gingerbread Academy 4215 Malsbary

Glendale Elementary 930 Congress Ave

Glendale Place Nursing and Rehab 779 Glendale Milford Rd

Gold Star Chili Finneytown 6531 Winton Rd

Gold Top Dairy Bar 2810 Blue Rock Rd

Graeters Inc. 110 South 2nd St

Graeters Inc. 7469 Kenwood Rd

Graeters Inc. 5649 Harrison Ave

Graeters Inc. 7369 Kenwood Rd

Green Township Senior Center 3620 Epley Ln

Harrison Elementary School 600 Broadway Ave

Harrison High School 9860 West Rd

Harrison Junior School 9830 West Rd

Harry E. Taylor Elementary 3173 Springdale Rd

Hillcrest Academy 246 Bonham

Hillebrand Nursing and Rehab Center 4320 Bridgetown Rd

Honey Baked Ham 9570 Colerain Ave

Houston Early Learning Center 3308 Compton Rd 

J.F. Dulles Elementary 6481 Bridgetown Rd

Jersey Mikes 8138 Beechmont Ave

Johnny's Creamy Whip 7901 Beechmont Ave

Karing 4 Kids Learning Center 9495 Coogan Ave 

Kennedy Food Mart 5361 Kennedy Ave

KFC 8325 Colerain Ave

Kids Are Fun Inc. 9654 Reading Rd

KinderCare 9959 Arborwood Dr

KinderCare 10991 Hamilton Ave

La Rosa's Loveland 901 Loveland Madeira Rd

Lazy Days Ice Cream and More 116 S State St

Lenny's Fruit and Vegetables 4027 Harrison Ave

Lincoln Heights Elementary School 1113 Adams St

Loveland Early Childhood Center 6740 Loveland Miamiville Rd

Loveland High School 1 Tiger Trail 

Loveland Intermediate School 757 South Lebanon Rd

Loveland Primary School 550 Loveland Madeira Rd 

Maddux Elementary 943 Rosetree Ln



Madeira Middle School 6612 Miami Ave.

Marco's Pizza 6701 Ruwes Oak Dr

Margaret B. Rost School 5858 Bridgetown Road

Meadowbrook Care Center 8211 Weller Rd

Mercer Elementary 2600 Bartels Rd

Miami Twp Senior Center 8 N. Miami Ave

Miamitown Elementary 6578 St Rt 128 

Mill Race Golf Course 1515 West Sharon Rd

Monfort Heights Elementary 3711 West Fork Rd

Montgomery Care Center (Care Corp at Montgomery) 7777 Cooper Rd

Mount Washington Care Center 6900 Beechmont Ave

Mt. Airy Gardens 2250 Banning Rd

Mt. Healthy Dairy 7840 Hamilton Ave

Mt. Healthy Jr. Sr. High School Kitchen 8101 Hamilton Ave

Mt. Notre Dame High School Cafeteria 711 E. Columbia Ave

Nagel Middle School 1500 Nagel Rd

Northwest High School 10761 Pippin Rd

NYPD Pizza Inc 5761 Springdale Rd

Our Lady of Grace Catholic School 2940 W. Galbraith Rd

Our Lady of Visitation 3180 South Rd

Pizza Hut 9632 Colerain Ave

Pizza Hut 4964 Delhi Rd

Pizza Hut 9725 Kenwood Rd

Play Time YMCA Early Learning Center 9550 Colerain Av

Pleasant Run Elementary 11765 Hamilton Ave

Pleasant Run Middle 11770 Pippin Rd

Princeton Community Middle & High School 200 Viking Way

Proctor & Gamble Ivorydale Gardens 5299 Spring Grove Ave 

Rapid Run Middle School 6345 Rapid Run Rd

River's Edge Indoor Sports 5255 State Route 128

Roger Bacon High School 4320 Vine St

Sage @ CCDS 6905 Given Rd

Seedling Children, LLC 1134 Harrison Ave

Servatii 2010 Anderson Ferry

Sharonville Elementary 11150 Maple St

Sherwood Elementary 7080 Grantham Way

Skyline Chili 9907 Springfield Pk

Springmyer School (Cafeteria) 4179 Ebenezer Rd

Sprinkles Creamy Whip 500 N. Miami Ave

St. Bernard Dairy Queen 4437 Vine St

St. Bernard Elementary 4515 Tower Ave

St. Bernard Elmwood Place High School 4615 Tower Ave

St. Clement 4534 Vine St

St. James School 6111 Cheviot Rd

St. John the Baptist School Cafeteria 5361 Dry Ridge Rd

St. John's Westminister Learning Center 1085 Neeb Rd

St. Joseph Home 10722 Wyscarver Rd



St. Michael School Cafeteria 11136 Oak St

St. Vivian School Cafeteria 885 Denier Pl

Standard Textile 1 Knollcrest Dr

Starbucks Coffee #2212 6800 Wooster Pk

Stewart Elementary School 11850 Conrey Rd

Stricker's Grove Deb's Delight 11490 Hamilton- Cleves Rd

Stricker's Grove Kitchen 11490 Hamilton- Cleves Rd

Struble Elementary 2760 Jonrose Ave

Stump's Boat Club 1 Stump's Ln

Subway 5061 Delhi Ave

Summit Elementary 8400 Northport Dr

Taco Bell 5060 Delhi Rd

The Alois Alzheimer Center 70 Damon Rd

The Big Greek Café LLC 1150 Harrison Ave

The Gardner School 9920 Carver Rd

The Li'l Goodie Shoppe 7120 Eagle Crek Rd

The Meadows Health Care 11760 Pellston

The Skatin Place 3211 Lina Pl

The Veg Head 920 Loveland Madeira Rd

Trio Restaurant 7565 Kenwood

Triple Cats Bar and Grille 1151 Harrison Ave

Triple Creek Retirement Community 11230 Pippin Rd

Turpin High School 2650 Bartels Rd

Twin Lakes at Montgomery 9840 Montgomery Rd

Velvet Smoke BBQ - Harrison LLC 10515 New Haven Rd

Waverly's Hope Child Care 5956 Colerain Ave

Western Hills Retirement Village 6210 Cleves Warsaw Pike

White Oak Middle 3130 Jessup Rd

Whitewater Elementary 10800 Campbell Rd

Woodlawn Dairy Queen 100991 Springfield Pike

Woodlawn Elementary 31 Riddle Rd

Wyoming - Elm Elementary 132 Elm Ave

Wyoming Elm Elementary 134 Elm St

Wyoming High School 106 Pendery Ave

Wyoming Middle School 17 Wyoming Ave











Symmes Twp. 2 David Pustinger

Colerain 1 Joan Powell

Forest Park 5 Michael Thompson

Montgomery 1 Sandy Jones

Mt. Healthy 1 Heidi Whitaker

Forest Park 5 Terry White

Deer Park 4 Jody Makee

Anderson Twp. 5 Becka Smith

Columbia Twp. 1 Mark Smith

Green Twp. 5 Gary Griffith

Colerain Twp. 1 Gary Davis

Colerain 1 Tracy Smith

Colerain 1 Megan Sinclair

Green Twp. 1 Chris Newman

Blue Ash 1 Kieth Pucket

Anderson Twp. 6 Kelly Sundan

Springfield Twp. 1 Cheryl Walton

Sharonville 3 Lori DeMaris

Blue Ash 7 Kathleen House

Blue Ash 5 Usa Mandell

Blue Ash 1 Beverly V. Schmitt

Green Twp. 2 Sue Szabo

Sycamore Twp. 5 Sharon Watcher

Sycamore Twp. 3 Lorenz Samuel

Green Twp. 2 George Sias

Sycamore Twp. 2 Tammy Alexander

Loveland 1 Shawnda Barber

Blue Ash 1 Jenifer Young

Harrison 5 Letha Hale 

Delhi Twp. 3 Melissa Kappen

Colerain 6 Amy Wuerdeman

Colerain 4 Debbie Gebing

Colerain 4 Peggy Coffey

Cheviot 1 Michael S. Sweeny

Symmes Twp. 1 Robyn Schatzman

Green Twp. 5 Eric Rice

Madeira 1 Paul Jaworski

Harrison 7 Peggy Peace

Deer Park 4 Vera Henry

Delhi Twp. 4 Kathy Tritschler

Delhi Twp. 3 Sandy Stallard

Green Twp. 6 Jennifer Foster

Green Twp. 1 Molly P Maundrell

Green Twp. 6 Dana East

Springfield Twp. 1 Barbara Duvall



Anderson Twp. 6 Kellie Hunziker

Sharonville 2 Chirag Patel

Blue Ash 3 George St. John

Anderson Twp. 2 Kristen Curtis

Elmwood Place 4 Cindy Edwards

Delhi Twp. 1

Township/ city

Total Times 

Award Won ServSafe Certified

Symmes Twp. 1 Robert Carco Jr

Springfield Twp. 1 Donna Keyser

Blue Ash 2 Jennifer Leichman

Glendale 3 Barbara Kieffer

Woodlawn 2 Troy Forkner

Springfield Twp. 2 Marc Dibbini

Green Twp. 1 Jennifer Davis

Loveland 1 Richard Baldi

Sycamore Twp. 2 John Wilson

Green Twp. 1 Richard Sunnenberg

Sycamore Twp. 2 John Wilson

Green Twp. 3 Akoma Britten

Harrison 4 Susie Posey

Harrison 1 Connie James

Harrison 2 Kim Schaefer

Colerain 2 Sally Dooley 

Springfield Twp. 5 Kimberly Clack

Green Twp. 5 Christina Osie

Colerain Twp. 2 Laury Bossert

Colerain 4 Vonne Garland

Green Twp. 1 Pamela McRae

Anderson Twp. 4 Christopher Meiners

Anderson Twp. 2 Stephanie Lausten

Colerain Twp. 1 Brian Odubola

Columbia Twp. (West) 2 Jay Patel

Colerain 1 Robert Crane

Evendale 1 Sarah Allen

Colerain 1 Kristin Blair

Colerain Twp. 1 Tamisha Brown

Loveland 4 Jeff Hauser

Harrison 2 Denise Getz

Green Twp. 2 Lenny Winiarski

Lincoln Heights 4 Marie Sunderhaus

Loveland 8 Linda Howard 

Loveland 8 Rhona Combs

Loveland 8 Dea Cooper

Loveland 8 Jessica Cole

Anderson Twp. 6 Vicky Turner



Madeira 5 Paula Valente

Green Twp. 1 Lori B. Ramirez

Green Twp. 6 Ed Doll

Montgomery 1 Bessie Mays

Anderson Twp. 5 Mary T

Cleves 7 Marsha Heath

Whitewater Twp. 1 Judy Campbell

Springfield Twp. 5 Mike Schnieder

Green Twp. 7 Robin Patrick

Montgomery 6 Cindy Ahrman

Anderson Twp. 8 Tina Foster

Springfield Twp. 2 Ciara Dennis

Mount Healthy 2 Patricia Brisker

Mt. Healthy 4 Laurie Norris

Reading 5 Teresa L. Wingerberg

Anderson Twp. 5 Cheryl Pfieffer

Colerain 3 Kathy Lewis

Colerain Twp. 1 Benjamin Leidecker

Colerain 3 Catherine Lawson

Green Twp. 3 Joan Wells

Colerain 3 Tracey Dior

Delhi Twp. 2 Kevin Skelly

Blue Ash 4 Karen Newkirk

Colerain Twp. 1 Sherrie Legget

Crosby Twp. 3 Linda Parker

Colerain 4 Edie Brown

Sharonville 1 Mari Ann Panaro

Saint Bernard 1 Tom Kitchen

Delhi Twp. 3 Lora Huddleston

Whitewater Twp. 3 Chris Mitchell

St. Bernard 4 Jeannie Perry

Indian Hill 1 Casey Wolford

Harrison 1

Green Twp. 1 Kent D. Heinlein

Sharonville 3 Cynthia D Borden

Anderson Twp. 6 Angie Pappas Lieski

Woodlawn 2 Sara Cummings

Green Twp. 2 Pamela McRae

Cleves 2 Connie Roth

St. Bernard 3 Gary Stegeman

St. Bernard 4 Brenda Lozier

St. Bernard 5 Terrie Poland

St. Bernard 4 Theresa Schrand

Green Twp. 7 Mary Oliverio

Colerain 6 Karen Hasselbeck

Delhi Twp. 1 Candace Rhoill

Sharonville 2 Tammy Hamilton



Sharonville 3 Janet Holley

Springfield Twp. 3 Michele Waldbillig

Reading 4 Zina Zmood

Mariemont 2 Gemma Potts

Sharonville 3 Debbie Davis

Crosby Twp. 1 Helen Praechter

Crosby Twp. 1 Kelly Praechter

Colerain 4 Kim Lowe

Terrace Park 1 Sylvester Smith

Delhi Twp. 6 Kaushal Patel

Anderson Twp. 6 Nancy Miles

Delhi Twp. 4 Kathy McWhorter

Greenhills 3 Christopher Gilmore

Harrison 3 Dimitri Evangelon

Blue Ash 1 Kevin Coston

Colerain 1 Jennifer Burch

Forest Park 5 Keith Reeb

Colerain 2 Eric Black

Loveland 7

Sycamore Twp. 2 Nat Blanford

Harrison 4 Angela Stone (Browndyke)

Colerain 2 Jamie Insco

Anderson Twp. 6 Lisa Heines

Montgomery 1

Harrison 2 Neil Christen

Green Twp. 1 Ryan Caldwell

Delhi Twp. 1 Michael Peterson

Green Twp. 2 Katie Morgan

Harrison 7 Becky Stewart

Woodlawn 3 Kristtin Weinrich

Woodlawn 3 Karen Vasvary

Wyoming 4 Karen McCoy

Wyoming 4 Karen McCoy

Wyoming 4 Susan Hartman

Wyoming 4 Elise Blanco











14497057

HWIE-AHQKFU

TBOS-AQBREQ

TBOS-AQBRFB

14370819

RCAE-ADLL6J

13561091

LTSS-AL2QCE

RCAE-AG2MSV

TBOS-AQBREM

14187852

10462776

15378293

15556088

RCAE-ABMRK

JHIY-AGVLG6

HWIE-AKJJJM

14667160

RCAE-AAYJEL

JHIY-AHRPKK

RCAE-AG2MHV

13561083

14253257

RCAE-AFYR8Y

12385188

TBOS-AUEPJZ

15894100

14127362

16767901

15714291

14427279

14427276

15831678

TBOS-ANGKGM

16307415

DPOR-ALQFXA

RCAE-AGDP8Y

RCAE-ADLL6H

RCAE-AGZMHW

13965056

JHAN-ACXNRL

TMOE-AVZTA6

15590683

TBOS- SAQ4QNY



14271438

9715578

RCAE-AA4JEN

15378286

15099550

Scott Borgemenke, Christina Devine

ServSafe Number Level 1 Certified Certified Agency

JHIY-AK2LTY

11969160

14272042

14335695

DPOR-AM7H4N

14863820

HWIE-ALBJDC

TBOS-APSQ2Y

TBOS-ARKKK3

TBOS-ACKKJX

15569232

14382153

THAN-A9TKUM

12990692

DPORASQF3K

15389912

10453348

JHIY-AHPHAQ

13977741

14427284

13965053

12853311

14497053

TBOS-ARKKJT

ASVA-AW7RBD

RCAE-ADKQYH

1710716

14271443

TBOS-APFS3A

9090646

14673041

TBOS-APSQ3M

RCAE-AFYQYB

13735759

13735738

13735739

13735737

TBOS-ANPQY9



RCAE-A8ZRMJ

JHIY-AL7NBM

RCAE-AG2MHM

15675452

RCAE-AB7MRL

13982929

14427286

12385185

13606810

11312660

13842643

10854559

14497058

14847269

12603112

RCAE-AM7MRF

14427283

JHIY-AKRMVG

HWIE-AHJMV7

RCAE-ABCKSD

DPOR-AJZMMZ

DPOR-AJLR2E

JHIY-AJ5GDA

DPOR-ALDNDA

15689087

10285277

RCAE-AFYQY9

TBOS-ARBNYM

13965044

RCAE-AEZNE4

JBOS-ASHH2K

12919848

Chrissy Jones, Tonya Browning

HWIR-AKJHYM

14473815

TBOS-AY6FLR

JBOS-AL5HRF

RCAE-AG2MHR

14272044

14511480

RCAE-AA8NOK

14833583

13842632

RCAE-ACAJF3

13661070

3336312

10470153



13982937

14833521

15675436

21287107

14335705

JHIY-AGVLFX

JHIY-AGVFY

14427282

TBOS-AQ4QPF

14012510

RCAE-AB7MRE

HWIE-AL6JST

14171052

RCAE-ABCKRT

TBOS-AOEPK5

LTSS-AN5GBS

10207099

JHIY-ALDP9F

Christine Cromer, Daniel Kern HCPH

12232008

10464293

HWIE-AKJHEJ

RCAE-AB7MR8

Adam Shaffer, Matthew Strunk

12098864

JHAN-AA2FWW

HWIE-ALANK2

14427277

RCAE-AFXR9V

13267724

RCAE-A62M68

13735878

13735878

11050747

TMOE-AX3QU2











August Marisa Walterbusch X

April Eric Kepf

March Adam Lengerich

November Marisa Walterbusch X

February Eric Kepf X

March Felicia Brugger X

May Tony Buschle

March Tom Sterling

February Alison Barbro X

April Jake Litmer X

July Eric Kepf X

February Adam Lengerich

February Adam Lengerich X

December Jake Litmer

July Tony Buschle

June Tom Sterling

May Adam Lengerich X

September Ana Rojas

April Tony Buschle

November Tony Buschle

August Tony Buschle X

May Jake Litmer

January Alison Barbro

January Alison Barbro

September Jake Litmer X

February Alison Barbro

January Ana Rojas

April Tony Buschle

February Tony Buschle

August Alison Barbro

January Adam Lengerich

February Adam Lengerich

February Adam Lengerich

June Jake Litmer X

January Ana Rojas X

May Jake Litmer

September Tony Buschle X

January Adam Lengerich

May Tony Buschle

May Alison Barbro

December Alison Barbro

May Jake Litmer

May Jake Litmer

January Evelyn Clark X

April Adam Lengerich X



August Tom Sterling X

September Ana Rojas X

November Tony Buschle

April Tom Sterling X

June Charles Noble

April Alison Barbro X

Month Criteria Denied Sanitarian Restaurants 

January Ana Rojas

August Adam Lengerich

July Tony Buschle

April Felicia Brugger

January Eric Kepf

February Felicia Brugger X

October Jake Litmer X

January Ana Rojas

April Charles Noble X

September Jake Litmer X

September Charles Noble X

March Evelyn Clark

May Alison Barbro

January Tony Buschle

December Alison Barbro

February Adam Lengerich

August Adam Lengerich

February Evelyn Clark

May Eric Kepf X

February Adam Lengerich

November Jake Litmer

December Tom Sterling X

December Tom Sterling X

June Eric Kepf

May Charles Noble

April Eric Kepf X

November Felicia Brugger

February Adam Lengerich

June Eric Kepf

September Marisa Walterbusch X

September Alison Barbro X

September Jake Litmer X

May Felicia Brugger

February Ana Rojas

February Ana Rojas

February Ana Rojas

February Ana Rojas

June Tom Sterling



May Tony Buschle

September Jake Litmer X

May Jake Litmer

February Ana Rojas

June Tom Sterling

January Tony Buschle

January Tony Buschle

May Adam Lengerich X

February Evelyn Clark

September Marisa Walterbusch

January Jake Litmer

April Adam Lengerich

July Felicia Brugger X

April Felicia Brugger

August Ana Rojas

June Tom Sterling

February Adam Lengerich

June Eric Kepf X

May Eric Kepf

May Jake Litmer

March Eric Kepf X

June Alison Barbro X

July Tony Buschle X

August Eric Kepf

February Adam Lengerich

February Adam Lengerich

May Ana Rojas

February Eric Kepf X

December Alison Barbro

September Alison Barbro X

October Charles Noble

March Scott Puthoff

April Alison Barbro

September Jake Litmer X

December Ana Rojas

June Tom Sterling

January Eric Kepf X

May Jake Litmer

February Tony Buschle X

September Charles Noble X

June Charles Noble

June Charles Noble

May Charles Noble

May Jake Litmer

February Adam Lengerich

April Alison Barbro

February Tom Sterling



May Ana Rojas

May Adam Lengerich

January Tom Sterling

May Tom Sterling X

December Ana Rojas

June Eric Kepf X

June Eric Kepf X

February Adam Lengerich

February Jake Litmer X

May Alison Barbro X

June Tom Sterling

August Alison Barbro X

July Felicia Brugger

May Alison Barbro X

August Tony Buschle

March Eric Kepf X

April Adam Lengerich

April Eric Kepf X

February Ana Rojas X

September Charles Noble X

October Alison Barbro X

July Eric Kepf

June Tom Sterling

December Marisa Walterbusch

September Alison Barbro X

November Jake Litmer

September Alison Barbro

February Evelyn Clark

November Alison Barbro

July Felicia Brugger X

July Felicia Brugger

February Eric Kepf

July Felicia Brugger

July Felicia Brugger

May Felicia Brugger











X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X



X

X

Grocery and 

convenience stores

Schools, cafeterias 

and daycares

Senior centers and 

retirement communities

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X



X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X



X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X



Inspector Name Number of Facilities

Ana Rojas 14

Charles Noble 10

Eric Kepf 20

Jeremy Hessel 0

Felicia Brugger 13

Adam Lengerich 23

Scott Puthoff 1

Tom Sterling 14

Tucker Stone 0

Tony Buschle 18

Marisa Walterbusch 5

Jake Litmer 21

Alison Barbro 23

Total 162



Facility Address

Total Times 

Award Won



Township/ city Month



Graeters Inc. 110 South 2nd St Loveland

Flying Pizza 9563 Fields Ertle Rd Symmes Twp.

Castle Skateland 980 Loveland Madeira Rd Loveland

Colerain  Elementary 4850 Poole Rd Colerain

Crosby Elementary 8382 New Haven Rd Harrison

Standard Textile 1 Knollcrest Dr Reading

Diane's Restaurant 1951 Anderson Ferry Rd Green Twp.

Skyline Chili 9907 Springfield Pk Woodlawn

Miami Twp Senior Center 8 N. Miami Ave Cleves

Harrison High School 9860 West Rd Harrison

Brookwood Retirement Community 12100 Reed Hartman Hwy Sycamore Twp.

Brookwood Store 12100 Reed Hartman Hwy Sycamore Twp.

Corner Coffee Café 9440 Main St Symmes Twp.

Miamitown Elementary 6578 St Rt 128 Whitewater Twp.

Glendale Place Nursing and Rehab 779 Glendale Milford Rd Woodlawn

Mount Washington Care Center 6900 Beechmont Ave Anderson Twp.

Angilo's Pizza 6811 Grace Ave Columbia Twp.

Proctor & Gamble Ivorydale Gardens 5299 Spring Grove Ave Saint Bernard

Arby's  3573 Springdale Rd Colerain 

KinderCare 9959 Arborwood Dr Colerain 

St. John the Baptist School Cafeteria 5361 Dry Ridge Rd Colerain

Meadowbrook Care Center 8211 Weller Rd Montgomery

Loveland Early Childhood Center 6740 Loveland Miamiville Rd Loveland

Loveland Primary School 550 Loveland Madeira Rd Loveland 

Loveland Intermediate School 757 South Lebanon Rd Loveland

Loveland High School 1 Tiger Trail Loveland 

Sprinkles Creamy Whip 500 N. Miami Ave Cleves

Houston Early Learning Center 3308 Compton Rd Colerain

Colerain High School 8801 Cheviot Rd Colerain

Northwest High School 10761 Pippin Rd Colerain

Colerain Middle School 4700 Poole Rd Colerain

White Oak Middle 3130 Jessup Rd Green Twp.

Monfort Heights Elementary 3711 West Fork Rd Green Twp.

Pleasant Run Elementary 11765 Hamilton Ave Crosby Twp. 

Struble Elementary 2760 Jonrose Ave Colerain

Harry E. Taylor Elementary 3173 Springdale Rd Colerain

Pleasant Run Middle 11770 Pippin Rd Colerain

Ann Weigel Elementary 3242 Banning Rd Colerain

St. Joseph Home 10722 Wyscarver Rd Sharonville

Wyoming - Elm Elementary 132 Elm Ave Wyoming

Gold Star Chili Finneytown 6531 Winton Rd Springfield Twp.

Cincinnati Early Learning Center 498 South State St Harrison

The Veg Head 920 Loveland Madeira Rd Loveland

Carriage Court Kenwood 4650 East Galbraith Rd Sycamore Twp.

Stump's Boat Club 1 Stump's Ln Terrace Park

Hillebrand Nursing and Rehab Center 4320 Bridgetown Rd Green Twp.



American Legion Post 513 7947 Hamilton Ave Mt. Healthy

Ameritas Life Insurance 1876 Waycross Rd Forest Park

Sage @ CCDS 6905 Given Rd Indian Hill

Green Township Senior Center 3620 Epley Ln Green Twp.

Anderson Township Senior Center 7970 Beechmont Ave Anderson Twp.

Pizza Hut 9632 Colerain Ave Colerain

The Li'l Goodie Shoppe 7120 Eagle Crek Rd Colerain

Agape Children's Center 1060 Smiley Dr Forest Park

Seedling Children, LLC 1134 Harrison Ave Harrison

Angilo's Pizza 6953 Harrison Ave Green Twp.

KFC 8325 Colerain Ave Colerain

ABC Early Childhood Learning Center 3998 Dry Ridge Rd Colerain

Mt. Healthy Jr. Sr. High School Kitchen 8101 Hamilton Ave Mt. Healthy

Epic Nutrition 5325 Foley Rd Delhi 

Graeters Inc. 7469 Kenwood Rd Sycamore Twp.
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Colerain  Elementary 4850 Poole Rd 6

Crosby Elementary 8382 New Haven Rd 7

Diane's Restaurant 1951 Anderson Ferry Rd 6

Miami Twp Senior Center 8 N. Miami Ave 7

Brookwood Retirement Community 12100 Reed Hartman Hwy 5

Mount Washington Care Center 6900 Beechmont Ave 8

St. John the Baptist School Cafeteria 5361 Dry Ridge Rd 6

Loveland Early Childhood Center 6740 Loveland Miamiville Rd 8

Loveland Primary School 550 Loveland Madeira Rd 8

Loveland Intermediate School 757 South Lebanon Rd 8

Loveland High School 1 Tiger Trail 8

Monfort Heights Elementary 3711 West Fork Rd 7

Cincinnati Early Learning Center 498 South State St 5

The Veg Head 920 Loveland Madeira Rd 7

Ameritas Life Insurance 1876 Waycross Rd 5

Anderson Township Senior Center 7970 Beechmont Ave 5

Agape Children's Center 1060 Smiley Dr 5

Angilo's Pizza 6953 Harrison Ave 5

The Meadows Health Care 11760 Pellston 5

St. James School 6111 Cheviot Rd 7

Covenent Village of Green Township 3210 W. Fork Rd 5

Diamond Oaks Career Campus 6375 Harrison Ave 6

Mill Race Golf Course 1515 West Sharon Rd 5

Subway 5061 Delhi Ave 6

St. Bernard Elmwood Place High School 4615 Tower Ave 5

Summit Elementary 8400 Northport Dr 6

Ayer Elementary 8471 Forest Rd 6

Turpin High School 2650 Bartels Rd 6

Nagel Middle School 1500 Nagel Rd 5

Maddux Elementary 943 Rosetree Ln 6

Sherwood Elementary 7080 Grantham Way 6

Mercer Elementary 2600 Bartels Rd 5

Hillcrest Academy 246 Bonham 5

Mt. Notre Dame High School Cafeteria 711 E. Columbia Ave 5

Dream Dinners - Anderson 7466 Beechmont Ave #413 6

Whitewater Elementary 10800 Campbell Rd 7




